
4NOWL roOE ENL 

S.No. 

Subject: Fee Strueture(Colege Component) for admission to 1" and 2d semester PG 
Programme in Music under NEP-2020 for the academic session 2025-26. 

1 

2 

Consequent upon the approval of the competent authority. the annual fee structure (College 
Component) for semester 1 and 2nd for admission to PG Programme in Music under NEP-2020 for 
the academic session 2025-26, is notified (head wise)as per the following breakup: 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

Website: www.cusrinagar.edu.in 

10 

CLUSTER UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR 
Gogji-Bagh, Srinagar-190008 

Notification No.:3 -CUS of 2025 
Dated:2 -10-2025 

Fee Component/ Account Head 

Dated: 27. 10.2025 

School Dev. Fee 

SIQAU (School Internal Quality Assurance 

School Library Fee 

Social Activity Fund 

Unit) Fund 

Medical Assistance Fee 

7. Office file. 

Red Cross Fee 

School Computer Fee 

Field Trip 

6. 1.T section, CUS; 

Lab Fee 

Additional Fee 

No: CUS/Adm-Reg/ Ss68 

Total 

Copy for information and necessary action: 

/2025 

1. Dean Academic Affairs, CUS: 
2. Controller of Examinations, CUS; 

4. Deans of all faculties, CUS; 

E-mail: info@cusrinagar.edu.in 

3. Principal Govt. College for Women M.A. Road Srinagar: 

University Component Fee for B. Tech 
Engineering Program mes Programme 

5. P.S to HVC for kind information of Vice Chancellor; 

2000 

Note: The fee Structure will be applicable for this academic session only. 

500 

400 

100 

40 

10 

500 

1000 

1000 

3000 

78550/ 

Registrar 
Cluster University of Srinagar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

