

CLUSTER UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR

Gogji-Bagh, Srinagar-190008

Website: www.cusrinagar.edu.in

E-mail: info@cusrinagar.edu.in

Subject:

Fee Structure (College Component) for admission to 1st and 2nd semester PG Programme in Music under NEP-2020 for the academic session 2025-26.

> Notification No.: /> -CUS of 2025 Dated: 27 -10-2025

Consequent upon the approval of the competent authority, the annual fee structure (College Component) for semester 1st and 2nd for admission to PG Programme in Music under NEP-2020 for the academic session 2025-26, is notified (head wise) as per the following breakup:

S.No.	Fee Component/ Account Head	University Component Fee for B. Tech Engineering Programmes Programme
1	School Dev. Fee	2000
2	School Library Fee	500
3	Social Activity Fund	400
4	SIQAU (School Internal Quality Assurance Unit) Fund	100
5	Medical Assistance Fee	40
6	Red Cross Fee	10
7	School Computer Fee	500
8	Field Trip	1000
9	Lab Fee	1000
10	Additional Fee	3000
Total		₹ 8550/-

Note: The fee Structure will be applicable for this academic session only.

Cluster University of Srinagar

No: CUS/Adm-Reg/ 5569 76 /2025

Dated: 27.10.2025

Copy for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs, CUS;
- 2. Controller of Examinations, CUS;
- 3. Principal Govt. College for Women M.A. Road Srinagar;
- 4. Deans of all faculties, CUS;
- 5. P.S to HVC for kind information of Vice Chancellor;
- 6. I.T section, CUS;
- 7. Office file.